



# 37820X<sup>Q&As</sup>

37820X - Avaya Midsize Solution Design

## Pass Avaya 37820X Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/37820x.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Avaya  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Powered by Avaya R3.x supports several different Hypervisors. Which two applications support the KVM Hypervisor? (Choose two.)

- A. AWFOS
- B. ASBCE
- C. IP Office
- D. ACCS

Correct Answer: AC

---

**QUESTION 2**

You are working with a customer to migrate them to an Avaya Midsize solution with IP Office™. They have nine existing analog trunks that each cost \$40 per month. You want to determine if it would be cost effective to go to digital trunking using a T1/E1 at a cost of \$400 per month. Although the analog monthly line charges are less, what else would need to be taken into consideration to look at the total cost difference?

- A. Analog devices, such as a classic fax machine, attached to the IP Office require analog trunks.
- B. Digital trunking requires an SBCE for security.
- C. The cost for nine analog trunk ports versus a single digital trunk port.
- D. Digital trunking needs VCM channels and analog trunks do not-

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 3**

The Avaya Vantage™ K155 device has a telephony form factor. What does it mean to have a telephony form factor?

- A. It does not include a camera.
- B. It does not have a touch screen.
- C. It includes traditional dial pad.
- D. It must use a corded handset.

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 4**

Currently a customer has an IP500 V2 Preferred Edition deployment with SIP trunks at their office, but they plan to have



10 employees for tech support to work remotely within the next month. All 10 employees must be able to access their extension simultaneously. They ask you If the IP Office™ has built-in functionality for this and whether that is sufficient from a security perspective. Which solution would satisfy the customer's need for remote employees and security, and which additional licensing (if any) is required?

- A. An SBCE is recommended and deployed with the IP Office. The customer also needs 10 Standard Licenses for the remote workers.
- B. The IP Office has a built-in SBC and firewall and it is sufficient for security. The customer also needs 10 Teleworker licenses,
- C. An SBCE is recommended and deployed with the IP Office. The customer also needs 10 Standard and Advanced Licenses for the remote workers.
- D. The IP Office has a built-in SBC, and it is sufficient for security. The customer also needs 10 Teleworker licenses.

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 5

Web Traveling.com is using Outlook with an Exchange server. You have proposed that the customer use the Outlook plug-in.

What does this plug-in do for the users at Web Travelling.com?

- A. It adds Avaya IX Workplace Client functionality to the Outlook window.
- B. It adds Outlook access to the Avaya IX Workplace Client for IP Office.
- C. it adds Outlook access to the one-X Portal desktop.
- D. it adds a subset of one-X Portal functionality to the Outlook window.

Correct Answer: C

[37820X VCE Dumps](#)

[37820X Practice Test](#)

[37820X Braindumps](#)